Pag 1 de 6
C/Alfoz de Bricia nº4 | P.l. Villalonquéjar  |  09001 Burgos (Spain) | Tlfno: +34 947 28 11 08
Data Sheet 0621 Rev. Mar18/R04
VARIABLE FLOW PROPORTIONERS FOR
BLADDER TANKS
Models PCVB & PCVI
Ratio controller
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The owner is responsible for maintenance of the ratio controller in proper operating
condition.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SIZE
MATERIAL
STAINLESS STEEL BRONZE
2 ½” DN65 PCVI-065U PCVB-065U
3” DN80 PCVI-080U PCVB-080U
4” DN100 PCVI-100U PCVB-100U
6” DN150 PCVI-150U PCVB-150U
8” DN200 PCVI-200U PCVB-200U
Specify:
Model
Quantity
Size